
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.200  0.000  0.200PHEASANT LA 0.000OP 00001

 0.360  0.000  0.360TICKTOWN RD 0.000OP 00004

 0.240  0.500  0.740NO NAME 0.000OP 00005

 0.210  0.000  0.210C RD 0.000OP 00006

 0.000  0.170  0.170ISLAND VIEW RD 0.000OP 00011

 0.000  0.080  0.080ISLAND VIEW RD 0.000OP 00012

 0.100  0.000  0.100SHOP RD 0.000OP 00015

 0.170  0.000  0.170TEAGLE RD 0.000OP 00017

 0.000  0.170  0.170COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000OP 00020

 0.000  0.140  0.140SAVAGE RD 0.000OP 00022

 0.090  0.000  0.090MADISON RD 0.000OP 00025

 0.140  0.000  0.140TRAIN STATION RD 0.000OP 00026

 0.100  0.000  0.100WESLEY RD 0.000OP 00027

 0.080  0.000  0.080HILL RD 0.000OP 00028

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00029

 0.000  0.100  0.100PINE REST LA 0.000OP 00034

 0.068  0.000  0.068ANGLER RD 0.000OP 00039

 0.530  0.000  0.530GODFREY BUNTING RD 0.000OP 00041

 0.050  0.000  0.050ST MARTINS RD 0.000OP 00044

 0.090  0.000  0.090PAYNETOWN LA 0.000OP 00048

 0.070  0.250  0.320CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00053

 0.490  0.000  0.490PORTERSVILLE RD 0.000OP 00058

 0.000  0.120  0.120TAYLOR LANDING RD 0.000OP 00059

 0.185  0.025  0.210GUNNING CLUB LA 0.000OP 00062

 0.750  0.000  0.750BOWDEN RD 0.000OP 00063

 0.040  0.000  0.040MINNOW RD 0.000OP 00069

 0.000  0.250  0.250MAN O WAR LN 0.000OP 00070

 0.232  0.000  0.232OLD STAGE RD 0.000OP 00071

 0.150  0.000  0.150MUSKRATTOWN RD 0.000OP 00072

 0.000  0.440  0.440NO NAME 0.000OP 00174

 0.000  0.090  0.090GULL WAY 0.000OP 00191

 0.170  0.140  0.310WOODSIDE LA 0.000OP 00192

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00193

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00194

 0.000  0.180  0.180TAYLOR AVE 0.000OP 00196

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINE ST 0.000OP 00338

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00345

 0.250  0.000  0.250ALLEY 0.000OP 00357

 0.330  0.000  0.330DUCK CT 0.000OP 00361

 0.140  0.000  0.140GOOSE RD 0.000OP 00362

 0.200  0.000  0.200SWAN RD 0.000OP 00363

 0.250  0.000  0.250CYGNET LA 0.000OP 00364

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00372

 0.040  0.000  0.040MARLOWE RD 0.000OP 00377

 0.100  0.000  0.100BASS LA 0.000OP 00378

 0.040  0.000  0.040RUMGATE RD 0.000OP 00381

 0.060  0.000  0.060DOE DR 0.000OP 00382

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.620  0.000  0.620LUKES LA 0.000OP 00385

 0.990  0.000  0.990OLD STAGE COACH LA 0.000OP 00386

 0.080  0.000  0.080INDIAN MOUND RD 0.000OP 00388

 0.240  0.000  0.240MACK LA 0.000OP 00389

 1.010  0.000  1.010GRAY RD 0.000OP 00393

 0.000  0.040  0.040GREEN CT 0.000OP 00396

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHANDLER DR 0.000OP 00398

 0.000  0.455  0.455HARBOUR DR 0.000OP 00411

 0.320  0.000  0.320BUCKEYE RD 0.000OP 00415

 0.660  0.000  0.660TALL TIMBER RD 0.000OP 00416

 0.230  0.000  0.230CAMELIA RD 0.000OP 00417

 0.200  0.000  0.200PARADISE RD 0.000OP 00418

 0.000  1.040  1.040BAYS END LA 0.000OP 00419

 0.360  0.000  0.360AZALEA RD 0.000OP 00420

 0.000  0.230  0.230WILMINGTON LA 0.000OP 00429

 0.030  0.040  0.070WIGHT ST 0.000OP 00430

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00432

 0.000  0.108  0.10842ND ST 0.000OP 00433

 0.000  0.030  0.030SEABAY LA 0.000OP 00434

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00435

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00436

 0.000  0.030  0.030KEEL DR 0.000OP 00440

 1.950  0.000  1.950LEE RD 0.000OP 00441

 0.340  0.000  0.340TALL PINES LA 0.000OP 00442

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH HERON GULL CT 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00444

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODLAND CT 0.000OP 00445

 0.000  0.060  0.060ACCESS ALLEY 0.000OP 00448

 0.000  0.290  0.290WATERVIEW DR 0.000OP 00450

 0.000  0.070  0.070GREYS CORNER RD 0.000OP 00451

 0.000  0.036  0.036KEPLER LA 0.000OP 00452

 0.000  0.293  0.293YACHT CLUB DR 0.000OP 00453

 0.000  0.025  0.025GREENBRIER DR 0.000OP 00454

 0.000  0.035  0.035HINGHAM LA 0.000OP 00456

 0.000  0.110  0.110BALL PARK DR 0.000OP 00457

 0.000  0.070  0.070NEWTOWNE BLVD 0.000OP 00458

 0.020  0.020  0.040LINK LN 0.000OP 00459

 0.000  0.090  0.090POINTS REACH 0.000OP 00460

 0.000  0.075  0.075RIDDLE LA 0.000OP 00461

 0.380  0.000  0.380FORMAN RD 0.000OP 00462

 0.195  0.000  0.195CLARK RD 0.000OP 00463

 0.000  0.020  0.020GEORGE ISLAND PUBLIC LDG 0.000OP 00464

 0.090  0.000  0.090CONCH SHELL RD 0.000OP 00465

 0.210  0.000  0.210PARKERS BAY RD 0.000OP 00466

 0.200  0.000  0.200TIMMONS-HENRY RD 0.000OP 00467

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUNSET AVE 0.000OP 00469

 2.055  0.000  2.055NEWARK FIRE TRAIL RD 0.000OP 00470

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.380  2.380WEST LINE RD 0.000OP 00471

TOTAL COUNTY MILES WORCESTER 0.000  16.355  9.102  25.457

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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